Targus

Targus DOCK570EUZ replicatore di porte e docking station per

laptop Cablato Nero

Marchio : Targus

Nome del prodotto : DOCK570EUZ

Targus DOCK570EUZ. Tecnologia di connessione: Cablato. Colore del prodotto: Nero. Sistema operativo

Codice prodotto: DOCK570EUZ

Windows supportato: Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8.1, Compatibilita sistema operativo Mac: Mac

0S X 10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X 10.11 El Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12 Sierra. Larghezza: 85 mm, Profondita:
260 mm, Altezza: 179 mm. Quantita per cartone principale: 6 pz, Larghezza scatola principale: 295 mm,
Lunghezza del cartone principale: 410 mm

Connettivita

Tecnologia di connessione *
Quantita porte HDMI *
Versione HDMI

Quantita DisplayPorts
Uscite per cuffie *
Collegamento in rete
Collegamento ethernet LAN *
Prestazione

Colore del prodotto *
Software

Sistema operativo Windows
supportato

Cablato
4

2.0

4

1

Nero

Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows
8.1

Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X

Compatibilita sistema operativo Mac 10.11 El Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12

Sierra

Dimensioni e peso

Larghezza

Profondita

Altezza

Peso

Dati logistici

Quantita per cartone principale
Larghezza scatola principale
Lunghezza del cartone principale
Altezza scatola principale

Peso del cartone principale
Quantita di cartone da spedizione

Codice del Sistema Armonizzato
(SA)

85 mm
260 mm
179 mm
2 kg

6 pz
295 mm
410 mm
320 mm
13,3 kg
3pz

84733020
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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